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Budget Bill - HB5010 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 5
Division of Legislative Automated Systems

[tem 5

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Information Technology Development and Operations (82000)

Computer Operations Services (82001)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$3,565,984

$3,565,984

$3,287,446

$278,538

$3,566,331

$3,566,331

$3,287,772

$278,559

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 3.2, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation shall be paid the annual salary of the Director, Division of Legislative Automated
Systems, $153,795 from July 1, 2014 to June 24, 2015 and $153,795 from June 25, 2015 to June 30, 2016.
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