VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2014 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5010 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 5 Division of Legislative Automated Systems

Item 5	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Information Technology Development and Operations (82000)	\$3,565,984	\$3,566,331
Computer Operations Services (82001) Fund Sources:	\$3,565,984	\$3,566,331
General	\$3,287,446	\$3,287,772
Special	\$278,538	\$278,559

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 3.2, Code of Virginia.

Out of this appropriation shall be paid the annual salary of the Director, Division of Legislative Automated Systems, \$153,795 from July 1, 2014 to June 24, 2015 and \$153,795 from June 25, 2015 to June 30, 2016.